
 

 

 
eClerx/SECD/SE/2022/076 
 
August 13, 2022 
 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
25th Floor, Dalal Street,  
Fort, Mumbai ‐ 400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 
Block G, Bandra ‐ Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East),  
Mumbai – 400 051 

 
Dear Sir/Madam,   
   
Sub:  Corrigendum to Newspaper advertisement regarding 22nd Annual General Meeting (AGM) of 

the Company published on August 10, 2022 
 
Scrip Code:   BSE ‐ 532927 
    NSE – ECLERX 
 
With  reference  to  letter  dated  eClerx/SECD/SE/2022/068  addressing  BSE  Limited  and 
eClerx/SECD/SE/2022/069  addressing  National  Stock  Exchange  of  India  Limited,  a  corrigendum  is 
being  issued  regarding  updation  in  Record  date  as Monday,  August  22,  2022,  for  entitlement  of 
payment of final dividend for financial year ended March 31, 2022. 
 
The newspaper advertisements of above‐mentioned corrigendum were published today in The Free 
Press  Journal  (in  English)  and Navshakti  (in Marathi)  and  are  also  available  on  the website  of  the 
Company at www.eclerx.com. 
 
This is for your information and records.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully 
For eClerx Services Limited 
 
 

 
 
Pratik Bhanushali 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
F8538 
 
Encl. as above 

 

 

   



21THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | AUGUST  13, 2022

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and 
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read 
with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and 
Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Properties Mortgaged/ Charged to the  
Secured Creditor, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized  
Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on  on 07.09.2022 
for recovery of  

 dueto the ARM II Branch of Canara Bankfrom  
 552, Krishna a kunj, 4 A/3B, First Floor 8th Road, TPS 3, Khar west,  

Mumbai- 400052 represented by its Directors/Guarantorsnamely (
 

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 
Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 06.09.2022 upto 
5.00 pm. Date up to which documents can be deposited with Bank is 06.09.2022. upto 5.00 pm.
Date of inspection of properties on 05.09.2022 with prior appointment with Authorized Officer.

 or may contact 

com during office hours on any working day or the service provider , 
Udyog Vihar, Phase - 2, Gulf Petrochem Building, Building No. 301, Gurgaon, Haryana.  
Pin-122015, Mr. Haresh Gowda Mob.No. 9594597555  (Contact No.+911244302020/ 21/ 22/  23/  24,  
support@bankeauctions.com; hareesh.gowda@c1india.com.

   12.08.2022      
  Mumbai    

Sr. 
Price

1.

Flat No. 4A/3B on First Floor, Krishnakunj 
Banke Bihari CHS Ltd, 7th Road, Khar (W) 
Pali Road Mumbai adm 1237.5 sq. ft built up  
standingin the name of Amarjit Kaur Bhasin & 
Majit Kaur Bhasin

Rs. Rs. 

SALE NOTICE

(A GOVERNMENT OF INIDA UNDERTAKING) 
3rd Floor, Canara Bank Building, Adi Marzban Street, Ballard 

cb6289@canarabank.com

 

$   $  
  >

  
>  

 
$  

nW {d^mJ
‘wXVdmT>

nwUo ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m Imbr Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m {d^mJm§H$S>rb H$m‘m§Zm ‘wXVdmT>
XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. gXa H$m‘m~m~VÀ¶m {Z{dXm AQ>r, eVu B. ~m~VMm gd©
Vnerb {Z{dXm g§M ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ho$bobm Amho d {Z{dXm g§M Online da
{ZewëH$ nhmd¶mg CnbãY Amho.
Q>|S>a {dH«$s H$mbmdYr: {XZm§H$ 13/08/2022 Vo 24/08/2022 Xþ.
2.30 n¶ªV.
Q>|S>a ñdrH¥$Vr H$mbmdYr: {XZm§H$: 13/08/2022 Vo 24/08/2022 Vo
Xþ. 2.30 n¶ªV.
Q>|S>a CKS>Uo H$mbmdYr: {XZm§H$ 25/08/2022 Xþ. - 03:00 dmOVm.

nwUo ‘hmZJanm{bH$m, nwUo

A.
H«$.

ImË¶mMo
Zmd

‘wXVdmT> Q>|S>a 
H«$‘m§H$

H$m‘mMo Zmd

1) nW {d^mJ PMC/ROAD/
2022/111

IS>H$s H°$ÝQ>moÝ‘|Q> hÔrVrb OwZm
nwUo ‘w§~B© añVm é§XrH$aU H$aUo,
~rAmaQ>r ‘mJ© {dH${gV H$aUo d
~rnrS>r ¶oWrb Cd©[aV H$m‘o nyU©
H$aUo.

1) darb Q>|S>g©Mr {dH«$s d ñdrH¥$Vr www.mahatenders.gov.in ¶m
g§Ho$VñWimdê$Z ’$³V Am°ZbmB©Z Mmby Amho.

2) ~mH$s gd© ‘OHy$a nydu à{gÜX Ho$ë¶m à‘mUo H$m¶‘ amhrb.
ghr/-

‘w»¶ H$m¶©H$mar (nW {d^mJ)
Om{hamV H«$. 3/511 {X. 12/08/22 nwUo ‘hmZJanm{bH$m

APPENDIX IV
[See rule 8(1)]

POSSESSION NOTICE
(For Immovable Property)

Whereas the undersigned being the authorised officer of the GP Parsik Sahakari Bank Ltd., Kalwa Thane
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rule, 2002 issued a demand notice to the below mentioned Borrowers and Guarantors to
repay the amount mentioned within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having
failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the
undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers
conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 & 9 of the said Rules on the below
mentioned date. The borrowers and guarantors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned
not to deal with the below mentioned properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the
charge of the GP Parsik Sahakari Bank Ltd., Kalwa Thane for below mentioned amount.
Sr. Name of the Borrowers Loan No., Date of Description of Security Mortgaged Date Of
No. and Guarantors Demand Notice, Possession

Type of Facility & and
Outstanding Amount Possession Type

1.

Head Office : Sahakarmurti Gopinath Shivram Patil Bhavan, Parsik Nagar, Kalwa, Thane - 400 605.
Phone No. 022 25456500,  Website : www.gpparsikbank.com

H.D. Gaikar
Place : Thane  Authorised Officer
Date: 12/08/2022 GP Parsik Sahakari Bank Ltd.

Mr. Vikram Suresh Kadam
(Borrower)
Mrs. Kadam Punam
V ikram
(Co-Borrower)
1) Mrs. Supriya Suresh
Kadam
(Guarantor)
2) Mr. Sagar Ramchandra
Bhoite
(Guarantor)

Loan  No.  552/72
Demand Notice
dtd. 08/03/2022
Housing Loan
RS. 38,80,567.00/-
with further interest
& cost

Equitable Mortgage of Flat No 904,
Admeasuring Carpet Area about
24.745 Sq mtrs CB Area 2.098 Sq Mtrs
Balcony 5.207 Sq Mtrs, FB area 4.575
Sq.Mtrs Terrace 3.495 Sq Mtrs Total
usable area 40.12 Sq Mtrs, On the
9th Floor, in the Building Known as
�Moraj Pride� Plot No -76 situated
and lying at Sector 09, ulwe , taluka
panvel and District Raigad, Navi
Mumbai together with furniture,
fixtures & Fittings thereon both
present and future Belonging to
Mr V ikram Suresh Kadam & Mrs
Punam Vikram Kadam.

10/08/2022
Symbolic
Possess ion

1



17‘w§~B©, e{Zdma, 13 Am°JñQ> 2022

   

  

A.
H«$.

H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xmam>Mo Zmd/H$O©
ImVo H«$‘m§H$

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/H$ãOmMr VmarI ‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI/‘mJUr

gyMZoVrb a¸$‘ (é.)

emIoMo
Zmd

1. ‘wHo$e ng©dmZr (H$O©Xma), amoeZr
‘wHo$e ng©dmZr (gh-H$O©Xma),
EZEME‘¶wE‘00000906548

13dm ‘Obm, H°$‘obm dg§V ìh°br B‘maV 2 AJadmb H$m°boO ‘mJo,
IS>H$nmS>m H$ë¶mU âb°Q> H«$. 1306 R>mUo ‘hmamï´> 421301.
gr‘m~ÕVoà‘mUo - CÎma: ‘moH$im ßbm°Q>, X{jU: B‘maV, nyd©: B‘maV,
npíM‘: añVm.
H$ãOmMr VmarI - 10-Am°JñQ>-22

10-05-2021
é.

21,61,629/-

‘w§~B©

2. ‘wHo$e M§Xoabmb ng©dmZr (H$O©Xma),
EZEME‘¶wE‘00000814985

13dm ‘Obm, H°$‘obm dg§V ìh°br B‘maV 2 AJadmb H$m°boO ‘mJo,
IS>H$nmS>m H$ë¶mU âb°Q> H«$. 1306 R>mUo ‘hmamï´> 421301.
gr‘m~ÕVoà‘mUo - CÎma: ‘moH$im ßbm°Q>, X{jU: B‘maV, nyd©: B‘maV,
npíM‘: añVm.
H$ãOmMr VmarI - 10-Am°JñQ>-22

10-05-2021
é.

51,86,611/-

‘w§~B©

3. ‘wHo$e M§Xoabmb ng©dmZr (H$O©Xma),
amoeZr ‘wHo$e ng©dmZr (gh-H$O©Xma),
EZEME‘¶wE‘00000819242 

13dm ‘Obm, H°$‘obm, dg§V ìh°br, B‘maV 2, AJadmb H$m°boO ‘mJo,
IS>H$nmS>m, H$ë¶mU âb°Q> H«$. 1306 R>mUo ‘hmamï´-> 421301.
gr‘m~ÕVoà‘mUo - CÎma: amoP‘oar>, X{jU: ³b~ hmD$g, nyd©: ‘moH$ir OmJm,
npíM‘: A§VJ©V añVm.
H$ãOmMr VmarI - 10-Am°JñQ>-22

28-05-2021
é. 

9,49,575/-

‘w§~B©

àË¶j H$ãOm gyMZm
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Q>m°dg©, ~m§Ðm - Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g,
~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400051

H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ EME’$gr Q>m°da, Oo~r ZJa, A§Yoar Hw$bm© amoS>, A§Yoar nyd©, ‘w§~B©- 400059
emIm H$m¶m©b¶ … Vi ‘Obm, EME’$gr Q>m°da, A§Yoar Hw$bm© amoS>, Oo.~r. ZJa, A§Yoar (ny), ‘w§~B©-400059
Á¶mAWu,
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ hmo‘ ’$m¶Ý¶mÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g²
A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U H$b‘ 13(12) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àXmZ
Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$éZ gXa gyMZm àmá Pmë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$bobr a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§Zm ‘mJUr
gyMZm Omar Ho$ë¶m AmhmooV.
H$O©Xmam§Zr gXahÿ a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$bobr Amho åhUyZ H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbrb Z‘yX
VmaIoamoOrg gXahÿ A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXahÿ {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m A{YH$mamMm dmna H$éZ Imbrb
d{U©boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm KoVbobm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma A{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Ë¶m§Zr gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma
H$é Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ hmo‘ ’$m¶Ý¶mÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>>À¶m à^mamÀ¶m AYrZ amhrb.

darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/h‘rXma ¶m§Zm a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ¶mÛmao 30 {Xdgm§Mr gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho, AÝ¶Wm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘
8 Am{U 9 A§VJ©V VaVwXr§Zwgma gXa gyMZm à{gÜXr VmaIonmgyZ 30 {Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va JhmU {‘iH$VrMr {dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
{XZm§H$ : Am°JñQ> 13, 2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU : R>mUo Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS

   

  

B§{S>`Z AmoìhagrO ~±H$
A°goQ> [aH$ìhar ‘°ZoO‘|Q> emIm, 

‘oH$a Q>m°da B©, 5 dm ‘Obm, H$’$ naoS>, ‘w§~B©-400 005 
XyaÜdZr : 022-2174175/022-2174177, 

B©-_ob : iob1998@iob.in, 

B©-{bbmd gyMZm
ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm B©-{bbmdmH$[aVm Omhra

gyMZm{gŠ`w[aQ>m`PoímZ A°ÊS>> [aH$ÝñQ´>ŠímZ Am°\$ \$m`Zm{ÝímAb A°goQ²>g
A°ÊS EÝ\$mog©_o¨Q> Am°\$ {gŠ`w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°ŠQ>, 2002 A§VJ©V ~±Ho$H$S>rb

ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$rH$arVm {dH«$s gyMZm
Á¶mAWu, ‘o. Hw$‘ma B§Q>aZ°eZb-àmoàm: lr. AéU e§H$abmb {~ZmZr>, ¶oWo Jmim
H«$. 7~r Am{U 8~r, bú‘r H§$nmD§$S>, Jmd eobma, VmbyH$m {^d§S>r, {O. R>mUo VgoM ¶oWo
Eb/3/14, gw§Xa ZJa, Eg.ìhr. amoS>, ‘mbmS> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400 064 Am{U VgoM ¶oWo
E-1, g‘rV AnmQ>©>‘|Q>, 169, Eg.ìhr. amoS>, A§Yoar npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400 058  ¶m§Zr ¶oWo
Imbrb n[a{eîQ>m§V g{dñVa dU©Z Ho$boë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$VtÀ¶m JhmUmgmnoj B§{S>¶Z
AmoìhagrO ~±Ho$H$Sy>Z n¡go H$Om©Zo KoVbo Am{U EZnrE åhUyZ ImË¶mMo dJuH$aU Pmë¶mZ§Va
~±Ho$Zo 01.02.2012 amoOr ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 (A°³Q>) À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o EH$
‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$éZ H$O©Xma ‘o Hw$‘ma B§Q>aZ°eZb-àmoàm: lr. AéU e§H$abmb
{~ZmZr>, ¶oWo Jmim H«$. 7~r Am{U 8~r, bú‘r H§$nmD§$S>, Jmd eobma, VmbyH$m {^d§S>r,
{O. R>mUo VgoM ¶oWo Eb/3/14, gw§Xa ZJa, Eg.ìhr. amoS>, ‘mbmS> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400
064 Am{U JhmUXma/h‘rXma lr. ¶moJ|Ð Eb Vnm[aAm ¶oWo Eb/3/14, gw§Xa ZJa,
Eg.ìhr. amoS>, ‘mbmS> npíM‘, ‘w§~B© 400 064 ¶m§Zm gXa gyMZoÀ¶m àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ
60 {Xdgm§V naV’o$S>rÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV Xo¶ IM©, AmH$ma B. ghrV g§{dXmË‘H$ Xa d AmYmao
nwT>rb ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌVnUo WH$sV 30.06.2017 amoOrg é. 5,91,23,213.76
(én¶o nmM H$amoS> E³¶mÊUd bmI Vodrg hOma XmoZeo Voam Am{U n¡go eømÎma
‘mÌ) Mr ~±Ho$bm ¶oUo Agbobr WH$~mH$s àXmZ H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.
Á¶mAWu, H$O©Xma, JhmUXma Am{U Om‘rZXma ¶m§Zr gXa ‘mJUr gyMZoV gm§{JVë¶mà‘mUo
~±Ho$bm g§nyU© WH$~mH$s aH$‘ àXmZ Ho$br Zmhr åhUyZ ~±Ho$Zo ~±Ho$À¶m WH$~mH$sÀ¶m
dgwbrgmR>r {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 d 9 gh dmMV
A°³Q> À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) A§VJ©V ""Ogo Amho OoWo Amho'' Am{U ""Ogo Amho Oo Amho''
VÎdmda Vr {dH$Ê¶mÀ¶m A{YH$mamgh A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) AÝd¶o 25.09.2017
amoOr ¶oWo Imbrb n[a{eîQ>m§V g{dñVa dU©Z Ho$boë¶m VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm
KoVbm. H$ãOm KoÊ¶mÀ¶m VmaIog ~±Ho$bm ¶oUo WH$~mH$s hmoVr Xo¶ 24.09.2017 amoOrg
é. 6,10,49,937/- (én¶o ghm H$amoS> Xhm bmI EH$moUnÞmg hOma ZD$eo gXVrg
‘mÌ) Ë¶mdarb ‘mJUr gyMZoV {Xboë¶m VmaIonmgyZ Agboë¶m naV’o$S>rbm {hemo~mV YéZ
naV’o$S>rÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV IM©, AmH$ma B. gh g§{dXmË‘H$ Xa Am{U AmYmao nwT>rb
ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌVnUo XoUo Agë¶mMo H$idbo hmoVo.
31.07.2022 amoOrg H$O©Xmam§Mr WH$~mH$s é. 12,85,26,887/- (én¶o ~mam
H$amoS> n§À¶mE|er bmI gìdrg hOma AmR>eo gÎ¶mE|er ‘mÌ) A{YH$ Pmbobr
naV’o$S> {dMmam§V KoVë¶mZ§Va Ë¶mdarb Ho$boë¶m Am{U H$amd¶mÀ¶m nwT>rb ì¶mO Am{U
IM©/AmH$ma BVH$s Amho. 
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Mm gXa A°³Q> À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$ma dmnéZ Imbr
dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VtÀ¶m {dH«$sVyZ ~±Ho$Mr WH$~mH$s dgwb H$aÊ¶mMm àñVmd Amho.

{bbmdmÀ¶m VmaU‘ÎmoÀ¶m Vn{ebmMo n[a{eï>

B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI
Am{U doi

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/
auctionhome/ibapi À¶m ßb°Q>’$m°‘©da 16.09.2022
amoOr g. 11.00 Vo Xþ 01.00 Xaå¶mZ gh {dH«$s nyU©
hmoB©n¶ªV nmM {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m A‘¶m©{XV {dñVmamgh

BAaMm ̂ aUm do~ nmoQ>©b  www.iob.in Am{U https://ibapi.in
‘Yrb AQ>r Am{U eVvZwgma

~mobr dmT>{dUo é. 50,000/- (én¶o nÞmg hOma ‘mÌ)
{‘iH$VrMo {ZarjU Xþ. 3.00 Vo Xþ. 5.00 Xaå¶mZ (AmJmD$ doi R>adyZ)

BAagh ~mobrgmR>r
Am°ZbmB©Z AO© gmXa
H$aUo gwê$

11.08.2022 nmgyZ

BAagh ~mobrgmR>r
Am°ZbmB©Z AO© gmXa
H$aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI

15.09.2022

kmV ̂ ma H$mhr Agë¶mg ~±Ho$bm kmV Zmhr: gXa {‘iH$V ""Ogo Amho OoWo
Amho'' Am{U ""Ogo Amho Oo Amho'' Am{U ""Oo H$mhr
Amho VoWo Amho'' VÎdmda {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oB©b.
IaoXrXmambm g§~§YrV A{YH$mar/ gmogm¶Q>rH$Sy>Z
WH$~mH$sMr nS>VmiUr H$amdr Am{U Ë¶m§Zm nyU© ̂ ma
ghZ H$amdm bmJob.

**~±Ho$bm kmV ñWm{ZH$
ñdamÁ¶ g§ñWoMr
WH$~mH$s ({‘iH$V H$a,
Ob{Z…ñgmaU, drO
{~ëg B.

~±Ho$bm H$moUVmhr Xmdm àmßV Pmbm Zmhr

*gm§[dYm{ZH$ WH$~mH$s nojm ~±Ho$À¶m WH$~mH$rbm àmYmÝ¶
B©- {bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu H$arVm ¶oWo ̂ oQ> Úm…
• https:www.mstcecommerce.com
• https://www.iob.in/e-Auctions.aspx
{‘iH$VrMo {Z[ajU/B©-{bbmdm g§~§{YV nwT>rb Vn{ebmH$[aVm BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr lr.
ndZ Hw$‘ma Jwám (‘mo~m. 9167225259), B§{S>¶Z Amoìhagrg ~±H$, EAmaE‘~r ‘w§~B©,
Xÿ … 022-22174117 ¶m§À¶mer g§nH©$ gmYmdm.
{R>H$mU : _w§~B© àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{XZm§H$ : 10.08.2022 B§{S>`Z AmoìhagrO ~±H$

g§M
H«$. 

{‘iH$VrMm Vn{eb amIrd qH$‘V
(én¶mV)

BAa (én¶mV)

1

2.

lr. AéU e§H$a bmb {~ZmZr ¶m§À¶m
Zmdo Jmim H«$. 7~r Am{U 8~r, Vi
Am{U 2 daMr boìhb (EH${ÌV)
bú‘r H§$nmD§$S> Zmdo kmV H$m°åßbo³g,
{^d§S>r- dmS>m amoS>, gìh} H«$. 22,
{hñgm H«$. 4 Vo 24, Jmd eobma,
VmbyH$m {^d§S>r, {Oëhm R>mUo, pßb¨W
joÌ, àË¶oH$s Jmim 4,000 Mm¡.’y$.
(371.74 Mm¡.‘r) {~ëQ>An joÌ
(H$ama Am{U B§S>o³g 2 Zwgma).
lr. ¶moJ|Ð Vnm[aAm ¶m§À¶m Zmdo, Jmd
eobma, nmQ>rb H§$nmD§$S>, eobma {~«O
Odi, VmbyH$m {^d§S>r, {O. R>mUo
421 302 da J«m‘ n§Mm¶V hmD$g
H«$. 1729/3 ¶oWo pñWV Jmim H«$. 3
gh {~ëQ> An joÌ 2402 Mm¡.’y$. 

1,26,02,000/-
(g‘m{dï> 1%

Q>rS>rg)

é. 
41,84,000/-

12,61,000/-

4,19,000/-

 

  

~mb_oa bm°ar ìh°Z bra {b{_Qo>S> 
grAm`EZ : ¶w99999E‘EM1962nrEbgr012424

ZmöXÊmrH¥$V H$m`m©b` : S>r-195/2, Q>rQ>rgr B§S>. joÌ, E_Am`S>rgr Vw^o©, Zdr _w§~B© _hmamï´> 400 705 ̂ maV. 
do~gmBQ> : www.blvlindia.com, Xya. +91-22-67306404 B©_ob : investors@blvlindia.comm

62 dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaÊm g^oMr gyMZm, B©-_VXmZ d ~wH$ ŠbmoOa 
dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaÊm g^m :
gyMZm ̀ mÛmao XoÊ`mV ̀ oV Amho H$r, ~mb_oa bm°ar ìh°Z bra {b{_Qo>SÀ`m (H§$nZr) g^mgXm§Mr ~mgï>mdr (62) dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m ("EOrE_' qH$dm
"g^m') hr 62 ì¶m EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV Z‘wX Ho$bobo H$m‘H$mO H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ’$º$  gXa g§X^m©V {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶ Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>rO A°ÊS> E³ñM|O ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶m
("go~r') Ûmao Omar g³¶w©bg©À¶m AZwnmbZmV {ìhS>rAmo H$m°Ý\$a§o{g§J (ìhrgr) gw{dYm/ AÝ` Am°{S>Amo {dÁ`wAb _rÝg (AmoEìhrE_) ‘m’©$V _§Jidma, 06
gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr Xw. 4.00 dmOVm (^mn«do) KoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho.  gyMZogh dm{f©H$ Ahdmb 2021-22 hm H§$nZr qH$dm a{OñQ´>ma Am{U Q´>mÝg\$a EOÝQ> Am{U
{S>nm°{PQ>arO H$S>o Á¶m§Mo B©‘ob nÎmo Zm|Xdbobo Amho Ë¶m g^mgXm§Zm B©‘ob Ho$bo AmhoV. OrE_Mr gyMZoMr n«Ë`j n«VMr nmR>dUo>  E_grE gŠ`w©bg© Ûmao Amdí¶H$ Zmhr.
62 ì`m EOrE_Mr gyMZm Am{U  ñnï>rH$aUmË‘H$ {ZdoXZ BVa ~m~tgh H§$nZrMm dm{f©H$ Ahdmb 2021-22 hm H§$nZrMr do~gmBQ> www.blvlindia.com da CnbãY
Amho.  
XÿañW B©-_VXmZ : 
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 ("A{Y{Z¶‘') À¶m H$b‘ 108 ghdmMVm doimodoir gwYm{aV H§$nZr (‘°ZoO‘|Q> A°ÊS> A°S>{‘{ZñQ´>oeZ) éëg, 2014 À`m {Z`_ 20,
BpÝñQ>Q>çwQ> Am°’$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>arO Am°’$ B§{S>¶m Ûmao Omar goH«o$Q>arAb ñQ>°ÊS>S>© Am°Z OZab {‘qQ>½O ("EgEg-2') À¶m AZwnmbZmV H§$nZrZo EOrE‘‘Ü¶o H$amd¶mÀ¶m
H$m‘H$mOmÀ¶m g§X^m©V EOrE‘nwdu Am{U Xaå¶mZ XÿañW B©-‘VXmZMr gw{dYm {VÀ¶m g^mgXm§Zm nwadbr Amho Am{U ¶mgmR>r H§$nZrbm qbH$ BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm. {b.
(https://instavote.linkintime.co.in.) Ûmao nwadboë¶m Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ìhmoQ>tJ {gñQ>r‘ ßb°Q>’$m°‘© ‘m’©$V  (XÿañW B©-ìhmoQ>rJ) Ûmao EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV Z‘wX Ho$boë¶m R>amdm§da
‘VXmZmMm Ë¶m§Mm h¸$ dmnaÊ¶mMr gw{dYm g^mgXm§Zm nwadë¶mMm AmZ§X hmoV Amho. 
XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmH$[aVm Vn{ebdma ‘m{hVr EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV {Xbobr Amho. g^mgXm§Zm Imbrb ~m~tMr Zm|X KoÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
E. XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ gw{dYm Imbrb H$mbmdYrÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ CnbãY amhrb:

g^mgXm§Mo ‘VXmZmMo h¸$ ho ‘§Jidma, 30 Am°JñQ>, 2022 (H$Q> Am°’$ VmarI) amoOrg H§$nZrÀ¶m ̂ aUm Pmboë¶m g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>dbmÀ¶m Ë¶m§À¶m {híí¶mÀ¶m à‘mUmV
amhVrb. XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ nÜXVrMr gw{dYm EOrE‘ Xaå¶mZ gwÜXm CnbãY H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U g^obm hOa Agbobo g^mgX Á¶m§Zr XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmÛmao AJmoXa Ë¶m§Mo
‘VXmZ Ho$bobo Zmhr Ë¶m§Zm EOrE‘ g§në¶mZ§Va 15 {‘{ZQ>o g§non¶ªV g^oÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ Ë¶m§Mm h¸$ dmnaUo e³¶ hmoB©b. Á¶m ì¶º$s¨Mr Zmdo H$Q> Am°’$ VmaIog bm^H$mar
‘mbH$m§Mo a{OñQ>a/g^mgX a{OñQ>a‘Ü¶o Zm|Xdbobr AgVrb VoM ’$³V EOrE‘ nydu/Xaå¶mZ XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ gw{dYm KoÊ¶mgmR>r h¸$Xma amhVrb.
gr. H$moUrhr ì¶º$s Á¶m§Zr gyMZm nmR>dë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrMo eoAg© g§nm{XV Ho$bo AmhoV Am{U H§$nZrMo g^mgX ~Zbo AmhoV Am{U H$Q> Am°’$ VmaIog eoAg© YmaU Ho$bobo

AmhoV Vo rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in ¶oWo {dZ§Vr nmR>dyZ XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmH$[aVm bm°JB©Z Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© àmá H$é eH$VmV. Or ì¶º$s H$Q> Am°’$
VmaIog g^mgX Zmhr Ë¶m§Zr ’$³V ‘m{hVrgmR>r EOrE‘Mr gyMZm g‘OUo Amdí¶H$ Amho 

S>r. Á¶m g^mgXm§Zr g^onydu XÿañW B©-‘VXmZmÛmao Ë¶m§Mo ‘VXmZ Ho$bobo Amho Vo gwÜXm Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br g^obm hOa amhþ eH$VmV, na§Vw nwÝhm ‘VXmZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r h¸$Xma
ZmhrV.

B©‘ob nÎ¶mMr Zm|XUr
Á¶m g^mgXm§Zr AÚmn Ë¶m§Mo B©‘ob nÎmo Zm|Xdbobo ZmhrV Ë¶m§Zm Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br EOrE‘Mr gyMZm Am{U dm{f©H$ Ahdmb 2020-21 àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Am{U XÿañW B©-
‘VXmZmH$[aVm bm°JB©Z Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Ë¶m§Mo B©-‘ob nÎmo Zm|XdÊ¶mH$[aVm Imbrb Z‘yX à{H«$¶oMm Adb§~ H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho
Am{U {S>‘°Q> ñdénmV eoAg© YmaU Ho$boë¶m g^mgXm§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m {S>nm°{PQ>ar nm{Q>©{gn§Q>g²H$S>o Vo AÚ¶mdV H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho Am{U àË¶j ñdénmV eoAg©
YmaU Ho$boë¶m g^mgXm§Zm qbH$ B©ZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> ("a{OñQ´>ma') https://linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html H$S>o Vo AÚ¶mdV
H$aÊ¶mMr Am{U Ë¶mVrb ‘m{hVrMm Adb§~ H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
~±H$ ImVo Vn{eb AÚ¶mdV H$aUo…
Á¶m g^mgXm§Zr Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ p³bA[a¨J gpìh©g qH$dm H$moUË¶mhr AÝ¶ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo Ë¶m§À¶m ~±H$ ImË¶m‘Ü¶o WoQ> bm^m§e àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Ë¶m§Mm ~±H$ ImVo Vn{eb
AÚ¶mdV Ho$bobm Zmhr Vo Imbrb ‘m{hVrMm Adb§~ H$é eH$VmV.

Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘VXmZmMr à{H«$¶m EbAm¶Am¶nrEb Ûmao g^mgXm§Zm nmR>dboë¶m B©‘ob ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX $Ho$bobr Amho. g^mgXm§Zm B©-‘VXmZmÀ¶m g§X^m©V H$moUVrhr Mm¡H$er
H$am¶Mr Agë¶mg Vo {’«$¹$o$Q>br Amñ³S> ¹o$íMÝg (E’$E³¶wO) Mm g§X^© Kodw eH$VmV Am{U BÝñQ>m ìhmoQ> B©-‘VXmZ ‘°Ý¶wAb hoën go³eZ A§VJ©V
https://instavote.linkintime.co.in ¶oWo CnbãY Amho qH$dm enotice@linkintime.co.in H$S>o B©‘ob nmR>dmdm qH$dm ’$moZ 022-4918 6000 da g§nH©$ H$amdm.
g^mgXm§Zm pìhgr/AmoEpìhE‘ ‘m’©$V EOrE‘bm hOa amhUo qH$dm https://instameet.linkintime.co.in ¶oWo EbAm¶Am¶nrEb Ûmao nwadbobm Ë¶mMm bmB©ìh do~H$mñQ>
nmhUo e³¶ hmoB©b. g^mgXm§Zm XÿañW B©-‘VXmZ/EOrE‘ Xaå¶mZ B©-‘VXmZmer g§~§{YV H$moUVrhr Mm¡H$er H$am¶Mr Agë¶mg Vo
enotice@linkintime.co.in/instameet.linkintime.co.in ¶oWo H$idy eH$VmV qH$dm +91 (022) 4918 6000 da ’$moZ H$é eH$VmV.
EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV C„o{IV XñVmdoO gyMZm nmR>dë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ EOrE‘À¶m VmaIon¶ªV g^mgXm§Zm {dZmewëH$ {Z[ajUmgmR>r Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br CnbãY AmhoV.
g^mgXm§Zm Aem XñVmdoOm§Mr VnmgUr H$am¶Mr Agë¶mg investor@blvlindia.com H$S>o B©‘ob nmR>dÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
1 E{àb, 2020 nmgyZ à^mdr ’$m¶ZmÝg A°³Q> 2020 Ûmao gwYm[aV Am¶H$a A{Y{Z¶‘, 1961 Zwgma H§$nZrÛmao Kmo{fV Am{U {Xbobm bm^m§e hm ̂ mJYmaH$m§À¶m hmVr
H$anmÌ amhrb. H§$nZrbm ̂ mJYmaH$m§À¶m àË¶oH$ loUrgmR>r à¶moÁ¶ XamZo {S>S>³Q> Q>°³g A°Q> gmog© (Q>rS>rEg) H$mnUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. g^mgXm§Zm à¶moÁ¶ Agë¶mg Q>rS>rEg
nmgyZ gdbV {‘idÊ¶mgmR>r EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV Z‘yX bm^m§emdarb Q>rS>rEg ~m~V ‘m{hVrMm Adb§~ H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
~yH$ ³bmoOa Am{U bm^m§e
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 (A{Y{Z¶‘) À¶m H$b‘ 91 ghdmMVm H§$nZrO (‘°ZoO‘|Q> A°ÊS> A°S>{‘{ZñQ´>oeZ) éëg 2014 À¶m VaVwXtZm AZwgéZ H§$nZrMo g^mgX
a{OñQ>a Am{U eoAa Q´>mÝg’$a a{OñQ>a ho EOrE‘‘Ü¶o Kmo{fV Pmë¶mg bm^m§e àXmZmgmR>r h¸$Xma ̂ mJYmaH$ R>adÊ¶mgmR>r ~wYdma, 31 Am°JñQ>, 2022 Vo ‘§Jidma, 06
gßQ>|~a, 2022 (XmoÝhr {Xdg {‘iyZ) n¶ªV ~§X amhVrb.

~mb‘oa bm°ar ìh°Z bra {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm
ghr/-

{R>H$mU… ‘w§~B© {Zboe {eH}$
{XZm§H$ 13 Am°JñQ>, 2022 H§$nZr g{Md

XÿañW B©-_VXmZmMr gwédmV ím{Zdma, 03 gßQo¨>~a, 2022 amoOr g. 9.00 dm. (^mn«do)
XÿañW B©-_VXmZmÀ`m g_mßVr gmo_dma, 05 gßQö>~a, 2022 amoOr gm`§. 5.00 dm. (^mn«do)

àË¶j YmaUm àË¶j ñdénmV eoAò YmaU Ho$boë¶m g^mgXm§Zm qbH$ https://linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html da p³bH$
H$éZ Am{U Ë¶mVrb ‘m{hVrMm Adb§~ H$éZ H§$nZrMo AmaQ>rE qbH$ B©ZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm. {b. H$S>o Ë¶m§Mo ~±H$ Vn{eb Zm|XdÊ¶mMr
{dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

{S>‘°Q> YmaUm S>r‘°Q> ñdénmV eoAg© YmaU Ho$boë¶m g^mgXm§Zm Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV S>rnrH$S>o Ë¶m§Mm ~±H$ ImVo Vn{eb AÚ¶mdV H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

  

Zm{eH$ amoS> emIm
Am¶H$m°Z ßbmPm, Am{edm©X ~g ñQ>m°n,
Zm{eH$-nwUo amoS>, Zm{eH$ amoS>, Zm{eH$

OmoS>nÌ IV
({Z¶‘ 8(1) nhm)

Vm~m gyMZm
(ñWmda {‘iH$VrH$arVm)

Á¶mAWu, 
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m (g§ñWoMo Zmd) àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$
{g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 Am{U H$b‘ 13(12) {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg,
2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z {XZm§H$ 19-04-2022 amoOr
‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H$ê$Z H$O©Xma lr. A{OV Amo‘àH$me d‘m© Am{U gm¡. ‘§Jbm A{OV
d‘m© ¶m§g gyMZoVrb Z‘yX a¸$‘ åhUOoM é. 44,09,422/- (AjamV én¶o MìdoMmirg
bmI ZD$ hOma Mmaeo ~mdrg ‘mÌ A{YH$ 31-03-2022 nmgyZ Cd©[aV ì¶mO) Mr naV’o$S>
gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo. 
aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg H$O©Xma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao
gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m {‘iH$VrMm
gm§Ho${VH$ Vm~m Ë¶m§Zm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z gXa A°³QÀ¶m H$b‘
13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (4) ghdmMVm {g³¶warQ>r B§QaoñQ> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8
AÝd¶o 10 Am°JñQ, 2022 amoOr KoVbm Amho. 
{deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, gXa {‘iH$Vrer
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH$Vrer H$aÊ¶mV Ambobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm
~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m ¶m§g é. 44,09,422/- A{YH$ Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOm gmR>r à^mamÀ¶m
AYrZ amhrb.
VmaU ‘mb‘ÎmoÀ¶m ̂ aUmH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m Cn-H$b‘
(8) À¶m VaVwXtÝd¶o H$O©Xmam§Mo bj doYÊ¶mV ¶oVo.

ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z :
Zm{eH$ ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m hÔr‘Yrb Am{U Jmd MohS>r ~w, VmbwH$m Am{U {Oëhm Zm{eH$ ¶oWo
pñWV {‘iH$VrÀ¶m gìh} H«$. 19/2~r ‘Yrb ßbm°Q> H«$. 10, EHw$U joÌ ‘moO‘m{nV 492.43
Mm¡.‘rQ>g© da ~m§YH$m{‘V ^º$sXrn amo hmD$g AnmQ>©‘|Q> Aem ZmdmÀ¶m {~pëS>¨JrÀ¶m
Vi+n{hë¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb amo hmD$g H«$. 07, ßbm°Q>oS> joÌ ‘moO‘m{nV 133.50 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©
{~ëQ>An joÌ 1261.00 Mm¡.’y$Q> åhUOoM 117.19 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©.
{g‘m~Õ:
CÎmaoÛmao: amo hmD$g H«$. 06,
X{jUoÛmao: gXa boAmD$Q> Mm ßbm°Q> H«$. 11,
nyd}Ûmao: H$m°bZr amooS>,
npíM‘oÛmao: OmoS>bobm g.H«$. 19/1
{XZm§H$ … 10/08/2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar 
{R>H$mU… Zm{eH$ (~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶m)

 

11. 


		2022-08-13T12:29:51+0530
	pratik.bhanushali@eclerx.com




